

RESULTADO PARA DIRECTORIO

Estados de resultados por Marca

08-2025

Periodo

ACUMULADO

Tipo Consulta

TODAS

Ciudad

TODAS

Sucursal

EERR(M\$)	TOYOTA	CITROEN	MAXUS	KARRY	KYC	JETOUR	KAIYI	OPEL	HONDA	EXEED	OMODA	JAECOO	USADOS	SERVICIOS	REPUESTOS	DYP	ADM	TT
Ingreso	\$ 21.425.390	\$ 5.123.416	\$ 4.406.852	\$ 921.621	\$ -460	\$ 8.078.509	\$ 1.532.524	\$ 1.582.077	\$ 386.303	\$ 0	\$ 3.116.936	\$ 294.643	\$ 15.298.415	\$ 3.249.654	\$ 366.652	\$ 794.315	\$ 1.854.611	\$ 68.431.465
Costos	\$ -19.824.329	\$ -4.774.939	\$ -4.122.644	\$ -831.691	\$ -1.282	\$ -7.184.577	\$ -1.375.503	\$ -1.470.815	\$ -351.757	\$ 1.332	\$ -2.742.594	\$ -267.491	\$ -13.490.893	\$ -1.809.383	\$ -247.914	\$ -435.608	\$ -1.932.488	\$ -60.863.078
MC	\$ 1.601.061	\$ 348.477	\$ 284.208	\$ 89.929	\$ -1.742	\$ 893.932	\$ 157.021	\$ 111.261	\$ 34.545	\$ 1.332	\$ 374.341	\$ 27.152	\$ 1.807.522	\$ 1.440.270	\$ 118.737	\$ 358.707	\$ -77.876	\$ 7.568.386
	7,47%	6,80%	6,45%	9,76%	0,00%	11,07%	10,25%	7,03%	8,94%	0,00%	12,01%	9,22%	11,82%	44,32%	32,38%	45,16%	-4,20%	11,06%
Remuner.	\$ -609.153	\$ -262.982	\$ -167.528	\$ -61.257	\$ 0	\$ -266.259	\$ -99.179	\$ -76.745	\$ -17.721	\$ -66	\$ -72.207	\$ -19.200	\$ -806.739	\$ -751.395	\$ -40.552	\$ -171.289	\$ -829.546	\$ -4.251.826
Arriendo	\$ -178.595	\$ -68.123	\$ -75.511	\$ -38.718	\$ 0	\$ -101.743	\$ -38.718	\$ -21.943	\$ -24.491	\$ 0	\$ -46.152	\$ -23.575	\$ -294.858	\$ -168.282	\$ -32.684	\$ -61.601	\$ -40.188	\$ -1.215.188
Publicidad	\$ -40.471	\$ -22.287	\$ -7.981	\$ -4.968	\$ 0	\$ -10.144	\$ -7.573	\$ -8.453	\$ -2.133	\$ 0	\$ -8.803	\$ -8.016	\$ -39.183	\$ -4.490	\$ 0	\$ -426	\$ -148	\$ -165.084
Otr. Gas.	\$ -136.008	\$ -94.520	\$ -45.635	\$ -26.869	\$ 0	\$ -60.479	\$ -27.089	\$ -32.422	\$ -13.721	\$ 0	\$ -29.055	\$ -21.766	\$ -111.804	\$ -238.600	\$ 21.268	\$ -52.648	\$ -162.715	\$ -1.032.069
Σ Gas. Adm y Vta	\$ -964.227	\$ -447.912	\$ -296.655	\$ -131.812	\$ 0	\$ -438.625	\$ -172.559	\$ -139.563	\$ -58.066	\$ -66	\$ -156.217	\$ -72.557	\$ -1.252.584	\$ -1.162.767	\$ -51.968	\$ -285.964	\$ -1.032.597	\$ -6.664.167
Res. Op. / EBITDA	\$ 636.834	\$ -99.435	\$ -12.447	\$ -41.883	\$ -1.742	\$ 455.307	\$ -15.538	\$ -28.302	\$ -23.521	\$ 1.266	\$ 218.124	\$ -45.405	\$ 554.938	\$ 277.503	\$ 66.769	\$ 72.743	\$ -1.110.473	\$ 904.219
Ing. No Op.	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 26.028	\$ 26.028
Depreciacion	\$ -42.594	\$ -15.763	\$ -11.864	\$ -3.895	\$ 0	\$ -14.080	\$ -4.601	\$ -13.634	\$ -1.772	\$ 0	\$ -1.666	\$ -5.121	\$ -28.519	\$ -35.863	\$ -3.455	\$ -4.703	\$ -31.173	\$ -218.709
Gas. Fin.	\$ -74.681	\$ -39.093	\$ -18.556	\$ -7.254	\$ -1.082	\$ -21.292	\$ -11.573	\$ -21.641	\$ -10.976	\$ 0	\$ -5.232	\$ -10.751	\$ -63.263	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ -87.336	\$ -372.737
Egr. No Op.	\$ -1.009	\$ -44	\$ -970	\$ -611	\$ 0	\$ -112	\$ -12	\$ 0	\$ -93	\$ 0	\$ -376	\$ -12	\$ -118	\$ -518	\$ -747	\$ -3	\$ -23.192	\$ -27.823
Res. No Op.	\$ -118.284	\$ -54.900	\$ -31.390	\$ -11.760	\$ -1.082	\$ -35.484	\$ -16.186	\$ -35.275	\$ -12.841	\$ 0	\$ -7.274	\$ -15.884	\$ -91.900	\$ -36.381	\$ -4.202	\$ -4.706	\$ -115.673	\$ -593.241
Res. antes Imp.	\$ 518.550	\$ -154.335	\$ -43.837	\$ -53.643	\$ -2.824	\$ 419.823	\$ -31.724	\$ -63.577	\$ -36.362	\$ 1.266	\$ 210.850	\$ -61.289	\$ 463.038	\$ 241.122	\$ 62.567	\$ 68.037	\$ -1.226.146	\$ 310.978
Impuesto	\$ 140.009	\$ -41.670	\$ -11.836	\$ -14.484	\$ -762	\$ 113.352	\$ -8.565	\$ -17.166	\$ -9.818	\$ 342	\$ 56.930	\$ -16.548	\$ 125.020	\$ 65.103	\$ 16.893	\$ 18.370	\$ -331.059	\$ 83.964
Res. después Imp.	\$ 378.541	\$ -112.665	\$ -32.001	\$ -39.159	\$ -2.062	\$ 306.471	\$ -23.159	\$ -46.411	\$ -26.544	\$ 924	\$ 153.920	\$ -44.741	\$ 338.018	\$ 176.019	\$ 45.674	\$ 49.667	\$ -895.087	\$ 227.014
	1,77%	-2,20%	-0,73%	-4,25%	448,26%	3,79%	-1,51%	-2,93%	-6,87%	0,00%	4,94%	-15,18%	2,21%	5,42%	12,46%	6,25%	-48,26%	0,33%